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Show #6262025 ApHC Nationals/Youth World Championship
Oklahoma City, OK

6/26/2025

Showbill: 236 Class: ApHC O160L Ltd Working Cow Horse - All Ages 2 shown

Go: C

Judge(s): Composite Go1, Composite Go2, Composite Go3, Composite Go4

2 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 PATRICIA G. WILBER
TIJERAS, NM
ApHC - 972309

2016

QWHIZENART

ApHC - 685500

HEIDI TUCKER
6/24/2009ApHC - 1039683

102

2 WINDEMERE EQUESTRIAN CTR
JACKSONVILLE, FL
ApHC - 826990

2022

IKES HARD FREEZE

ApHC - 692828

JOAN WERNER
7/15/1981ApHC - 1009541

158

2nd Judge: 

Place/Back #

1st Judge: 

213.001
180.001

208.500
180.000

3rd Judge: 

0.000
0.000

4th Judge: 

0.000
0.000

1/102
2/158

Composite 
Go1

Composite 
Go2

Composite 
Go3

Composite 
Go4


